JOIN AS A SINGLE, COUPLE OR COMPLETE TEAM.

# Per ¥ ol
Lecgue Day Start Type Team Games

ALL Leogue Mon. 11/5/2018 Mixed 2 2
Teochers Mon. 9/17/2018 Mixed 3 3
Sixers Mon. 9/10/2018 Mixed 4 3
Preston McCrary Mon. ?/10/2018 Men 3 3
llini Ladies Tues. 10/2/2018 Women 3 3
Lincoln Land Seniors Tues. 9/4/2018 Mixed 4 3
5 Alive Tues. #/11/2018 Mixed 2 3
Clocklower Tues. 9/4/2018 Women 4 3
Horace Monn Tues. 2/11/2018 Mixed 4 3

Trio Classic Tues. 8/21/2018 Mixed 3 I
Wed. Mixed Nuls Wed. 8/22/2018 Mixed 4 3
KC State Men Wed. 9/5/2018 Men 5 3
Strikers Thurs. 9/6/2018 Women 4 3
EPA Thuts, B/26/2018 Mixed 3 2
Bob Hull Memcrial Thurs. 8/30/2018 Men 5 3
Friday Seniors Fri. 9/7/2018 Mixed 3 3
Blind Bowlers Fri. 8/31/2018 Mixed NSA 3
Moms & Pops Sl 9/15/2018 Mixed 5 3
Sun. Mixed Nuls Sun, 8/19/2018 Mixed 4 3
Hoppy Hour Sun. 9/9/2018 Mixed 4 3
Mike Bellis Memorial Sun. 2/9/2018 Mixed 4 3
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